P/N 0900FM15D0039
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
A worldwide version (868MHz / 915MHz) is in development!
N° N°
L ± ± 1 6
W ± ± 2 7
T ± ± 3 8
a ± ± 4 9

Frequency (MHz) 902 - 928
General Specifications
Part Number Explanation
Attenuation (dB)
1724 - 1856MHz 25 min.
Power Capacity (W) 2 max. (CW)
DC Rating (V)
35 min.
*This is a silver-leaded part.  Please keep unused parts in vacuum sealed bags.  For more information go to:
-40 to +85°C
2586 - 2784MHz
0.004 0.25
0.006
0.031 0.004
Ver. 1.5
mmIn
0.020 0.004 0.50 0.10
0.008 0.20
0.012 0.30
0.010
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
5 max. (400mA max.)
Recommended Storage
Conditions for unused
T&R product*
+5 to +35°C
Humidity: 45-75%RH
18 months max.
1 week after opened
Reel Quantity
Operating Temperature
4,000 pcs/reel
Output Impedance (ANT) 50Ω
0.8 typ. (1.4 max.)Insertion loss (dB)
12 min.Return Loss (dB)
Input Impedance
(Toward Chipset)
Conjugate Impedance
matched to Semtech
SX1261, SX1262,
LLCC68
Miniature Impedance-matched Filter for Semtech SX1261, SX1262,
LLCC68 for 915MHz Operation
For the full app note and layout liles, go to:





 

p
T
a
<Bottom View>
L
W
c
b
c
<Side View>
P/N 0900FM15D0039
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2021 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Ver. 1.5